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MEN'S STATE LEAGUE 7
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Season Fixture (Men's State League 7)

RND DATE

NORMAL SEASON

1

16/04/11 (Sat) 15:00

16/04/11 (Sat) 15:00

16/04/11 (Sat) 15:00

16/04/11 (Sat) 15:00

16/04/11 (Sat) 15:00

30/04/11 (Sat) 15:00
30/04/11 (Sat) 15:00

30/04/11 (Sat) 15:00

30/04/11 (Sat) 15:00

30/04/11 (Sat) 15:00

07/05/11 (Sat) 15:00

07/05/11 (Sat) 15:00

07/05/11 (Sat) 15:00

07/05/11 (Sat) 15:00

07/05/11 (Sat) 15:00

14/05/11 (Sat) 15:00

14/05/11 (Sat) 15:00
14/05/11 (Sat) 15:00

14/05/11 (Sat) 15:00

14/05/11 (Sat) 15:00

21/05/11 (Sat) 15:00

21/05/11 (Sat) 15:00

21/05/11 (Sat) 15:00

21/05/11 (Sat) 15:00

TIME VENUE/COURT

ANU South 1

Charnwood 1.01

Kaleen 24

Kambah 2-3

Uni Canberra 5B

Calwell 2.3

Dickson 1

Kambah 3-10

Melba 1.01

Uni Canberra 5B

ANU Willows 2

Charnwood 1.01

Hackett 2

Kaleen Enclosed
2

Nicholls 1.1

Calwell 2.3

Hackett 2

Kambah 2-3

Kambah 3-10

Melba 1.01

Calwell 2.3

Charnwood 1.01

Hackett 1

Nicholls 2.1

HOME TEAM

ANUFC SL7

Belwest SL7

Belnorth FC SL7

TUFC SL7

University of Canberra
SL7

Brindabella SL7
Canberra Olympic SL7

Burns FC SL7

Belconnen United SL7

University of Canberra
SL7

ANUFC SL7

Belwest SL7

Canberra Olympic SL7

Belnorth FC SL7

Gungahlin United SL7

Brindabella SL7

Canberra Olympic SL7
TUFC SL7

Burns FC SL7

Belconnen United SL7

Brindabella SL7

Belwest SL7

Canberra Olympic SL7

Gungahlin United SL7

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

AWAY TEAM

Gungahlin United SL7

Canberra Olympic SL7

Burns FC SL7

Brindabella SL7

Belconnen United SL7

Belnorth FC SL7
ANUFC SL7

Belwest SL7

TUFC SL7

Gungahlin United SL7

Burns FC SL7

Brindabella SL7

University of Canberra
SL7

TUFC SL7

Belconnen United SL7

ANUFC SL7

Gungahlin United SL7

Belwest SL7

University of Canberra
SL7

Belnorth FC SL7

University of Canberra
SL7

Belnorth FC SL7

Belconnen United SL7

Burns FC SL7
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10

11

21/05/11 (Sat)

28/05/11 (Sat)

28/05/11 (Sat)

28/05/11 (Sat)

28/05/11 (Sat)

28/05/11 (Sat)

04/06/11 (Sat)

04/06/11 (Sat)

04/06/11 (Sat)

04/06/11 (Sat)

04/06/11 (Sat)

11/06/11 (Sat)

11/06/11 (Sat)

11/06/11 (Sat)

11/06/11 (Sat)
11/06/11 (Sat)

18/06/11 (Sat)

18/06/11 (Sat)

18/06/11 (Sat)

18/06/11 (Sat)

20/06/11
(Mon)

25/06/11 (Sat)

25/06/11 (Sat)

25/06/11 (Sat)

25/06/11 (Sat)

25/06/11 (Sat)

02/07/11 (Sat)

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00
15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

19:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

O'Connor 1

Calwell 2.4

Giralang 4

Kambah 2-3

Kambah 3-10

Melba 1.01

ANU South 1

Giralang 4

Hackett 1

Kambah 3-10

Nicholls 2.1

Calwell 2.4

Charnwood 1.01

Giralang 4

Kambah 2-3
Melba 1.02

ANU Willows 1

Hackett 2

Kambah 3-10

Melba 1.01

Nicholls 1.1

Calwell 2.3

Hackett 1

Kambah 3-10

Melba 1.01

Nicholls 1.2

ANU South 1
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ANUFC SL7

Brindabella SL7

Belnorth FC SL7

TUFC SL7

Burns FC SL7

Belconnen United SL7

ANUFC SL7

University of Canberra
SL7

Canberra Olympic SL7

Burns FC SL7

Gungahlin United SL7

Brindabella SL7

Belwest SL7

Belnorth FC SL7

TUFC SL7
Belconnen United SL7

ANUFC SL7

Canberra Olympic SL7

Burns FC SL7

Belconnen United SL7

Gungahlin United SL7

Brindabella SL7

Canberra Olympic SL7

Burns FC SL7

Belconnen United SL7

Gungahlin United SL7

ANUFC SL7

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

TUFC SL7

Gungahlin United SL7

ANUFC SL7

University of Canberra
SL7

Canberra Olympic SL7

Belwest SL7

Belwest SL7

Belnorth FC SL7

Brindabella SL7

Belconnen United SL7

TUFC SL7

Burns FC SL7

University of Canberra
SL7

Gungahlin United SL7

Canberra Olympic SL7
ANUFC SL7

University of Canberra
SL7

Belnorth FC SL7

TUFC SL7

Brindabella SL7

Belwest SL7

TUFC SL7

Belwest SL7

Belnorth FC SL7

University of Canberra
SL7

ANUFC SL7

Canberra Olympic SL7
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12

13

14

15

16

02/07/11 (Sat)

02/07/11 (Sat)
02/07/11 (Sat)

02/07/11 (Sat)

09/07/11 (Sat)

09/07/11 (Sat)
09/07/11 (Sat)

09/07/11 (Sat)

09/07/11 (Sat)

16/07/11 (Sat)
16/07/11 (Sat)

16/07/11 (Sat)

16/07/11 (Sat)

16/07/11 (Sat)

23/07/11 (Sat)
23/07/11 (Sat)
23/07/11 (Sat)
23/07/11 (Sat)

23/07/11 (Sat)

30/07/11 (Sat)

30/07/11 (Sat)

30/07/11 (Sat)

30/07/11 (Sat)

30/07/11 (Sat)
06/08/11 (Sat)

06/08/11 (Sat)

06/08/11 (Sat)

06/08/11 (Sat)
06/08/11 (Sat)

15:00

15:00
15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00
15:00

Charnwood 1.01

Giralang 4
Kambah 2-2

Nicholls 1.2

Calwell 2.4

Kambah 2-2
Kambah 3-10

Melba 1.01

Uni Canberra 1

ANU Willows 2
Giralang 4

Latham 2

Nicholls 1.1

Uni Canberra 5A

Giralang 4
Kambah 2-3
Kambah 3-10
Melba 1.01

Uni Canberra 5B

ANU Willows 2

Charnwood 1.01

Hackett 1

Nicholls 1.1

Uni Canberra 5B
Calwell 2.3

Charnwood 1.01

Giralang 4

Kambah 2-3
Melba 1.01

2

o
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o

o o
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Belwest SL7

Belnorth FC SL7
TUFC SL7

Gungahlin United SL7

Brindabella SL7

TUFC SL7
Burns FC SL7
Belconnen United SL7

University of Canberra
SL7

ANUFC SL7
Belnorth FC SL7

Belwest SL7

Gungahlin United SL7

University of Canberra
SL7

Belnorth FC SL7
TUFC SL7
Burns FC SL7

Belconnen United SL7

University of Canberra
SL7

ANUFC SL7

Belwest SL7

Canberra Olympic SL7

Gungahlin United SL7

University of Canberra
SL 7

Brindabella SL7

Belwest SL7

Belnorth FC SL7

TUFC SL7
Belconnen United SL7

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

'S

VS

Burns FC SL7

Brindabella SL7
Belconnen United SL7

University of Canberra
SL7

Belwest SL7

Belnorth FC SL7
ANUFC SL7

Gungahlin United SL7

Canberra Olympic SL7

Brindabella SL7
Belconnen United SL7

TUFC SL7

Canberra Olympic SL7

Burns FC SL7

Belwest SL7
ANUFC SL7
Gungahlin United SL7
Canberra Olympic SL7

Brindabella SL7

Belnorth FC SL7

Belconnen United SL7

Burns FC SL7

Brindabella SL7

TUFC SL7
Canberra Olympic SL7
ANUFC SL7

University of Canberra
SL7

Gungahlin United SL7
Burns FC SL7
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17

18

13/08/11 (Sat)

13/08/11 (Sat)

13/08/11 (Sat)

13/08/11 (Sat)

13/08/11 (Sat)

20/08/11 (Sat)

20/08/11 (Sat)

20/08/11 (Sat)
20/08/11 (Sat)

20/08/11 (Sat)

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

ANU Willows 2

Hackett 1

Kambah 3-10

Nicholls 1.2

Uni Canberra 5B

Calwell 2.3

Charnwood 1.01

Kaleen Enclosed
2

Kambah 2-3

Uni Canberra 5B
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ANUFC SL7

Canberra Olympic SL7

Burns FC SL7

Gungahlin United SL7

University of Canberra
SL 7

Brindabella SL7

Belwest SL7

Belnorth FC SL7

TUFC SL7

University of Canberra
SL7

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

Belconnen United SL7

TUFC SL7

Brindabella SL7

Belnorth FC SL7

Belwest SL7

Belconnen United SL7

Gungahlin United SL7

Canberra Olympic SL7
Burns FC SL7

ANUFC SL7

This fixture proudly brought to you by the Capital Football and
www.sportingpulse.com
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